04=10-2659 CCCR
04-10-2660 CCCR

04-10-2661 CCCR
04-10-2662 CCCR
04-10-2663 CCCR

04-10-2664 CCCR
04-10-2665 CCCR
/" 04-10-2666 CCCR
v~ 04-10-2667 CCCR

State v.
State v.
State v.
State v.
State v.
State v.
State v.
State v.
State v.

District Court of Comanche County, Texas

Ladies and Gentlemen:

B
R

Oscar Delacruz, Jr.
Angelvis Sotelo

Isaiah Warren Cutler
Earl Joseph Schenk
Mark Allen Byrd

Mark Allen Byrd

Robert Dana Hatch
Michael Scott Townsend
Michael Scott Townsend

Judge Morgan has set the above cases for Arraignment on November 8, 2004 at 9:00 a.m.
in the District Courtroom of Comanche County, Texas.

The defendants and their attorneys are required to appear in court for Arraignment.

BIS:mr

cc:  Kay Solomon
Court Administrator
Comanche County Courthouse
Comanche, TX 76442

Brenda Dickey

District Clerk of Comanche County
Comanche County Courthouse
Comanche, TX 76642

John Boyd
Sheriff of Comanche County

i

B.J 3 pher@lw
Dlsmc ttorne,



