	04-10-2659 CCCR	State v.	Oscar Delacruz, Jr.
	04-10-2660 CCCR	State v.	Angelvis Sotelo
	04-10-2661 CCCR	State v.	Isaiah Warren Cutler
	04-10-2662 CCCR	State v.	Earl Joseph Schenk
	04-10-2663 CCCR	State v.	Mark Allen Byrd
	04-10-2664 CCCR	State v.	Mark Allen Byrd
	04-10-2665 CCCR	State v.	Robert Dana Hatch
V	04-10-2666 CCCR	State v.	Michael Scott Townsend
V	04-10-2667 CCCR	State v.	Michael Scott Townsend
		State 1.	Tribulation beoff Townsella

District Court of Comanche County, Texas

Ladies and Gentlemen:

Judge Morgan has set the above cases for Arraignment on November 8, 2004 at 9:00 a.m. in the District Courtroom of Comanche County, Texas.

The defendants and their attorneys are required to appear in court for Arraignment.

B. J. Shephere

District Attorney

BJS:mr

cc: Kay Solomon
Court Administrator
Comanche County Courthouse
Comanche, TX 76442

Brenda Dickey
District Clerk of Comanche County
Comanche County Courthouse
Comanche, TX 76642

John Boyd Sheriff of Comanche County